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. STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
Give All Information Completely

" Make Required Afidavit WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mail or Deliver Report ta:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission

211 No. d
Wichite, Kantas Ba:her_cOunty Sec._ B Twp. 34S Rge 15  (E)_W (W)
NORTH Location as "NE/CNWKS ” or footage from hnes___j_S_E_HE
7 1 Lease Owner. Honak er" o CO.
| | Lease Name _.._mtt Well No..__ L ____
I I ] g
—— |L‘ —_— :— — Character of Well (completed as 011 Gas or Dry Hole) ___m:y_ﬂnlg__
- i Date well completed 10=15 957
: ? Application for plugging filed 10=15 1957
T i Application for plugging approved 10=15 1952
I ! Plugging commenced_ 2:00 ALM. 10-16 1957
: i Plugging completed—_——___li-m_lo_l_- 6 1957
e e e Reason for abandonment of well or producing form ation ___nly_ﬂQlﬁ_—
I |
t i 1f a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
: Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locale n%[:c?;e(i-,tl]:ton above menced? yes bv Dhone
‘Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well : Mr. Rives
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of well_5300 Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, ¢il and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM To SIZE AUT IN PULLED OUT
8 5/8 902 None

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the methed or methods used
in introducing it into the hole, If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set.

___ __Filled hole with heavy rotary mmd to 300f. 1/3 sack hulls
' d 20 sacks cement

! ‘-"_‘nf'-.f"i'n-,.,_
LY EN] “‘ 'n- . ’r'._f .Lﬂ
N C-i‘rm‘
10.19.571 Arr . . '
AT v /
YYUNSERY . .
Wichisa vt UV 7
7 l\‘-_-l'nr-..U
(I additional description is necessury, use BACK of this shest)
Name of Plugging Conuactor_mg.k.gr‘nav g8 Drlg., Co.
Address 2008 Lnki.n. Great Bend, Kansas
STATE OF — KANSAS couNTY OF___BARTON = .
S. C. 1, 1ng::een .—(employee of owner) or (Quuez.as-opamater) of the ahove-described

well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-desceribed well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

(Signature}

2008 Lakin, Great Be

Kansas
. ( Address)
SusscRIBED AND SwoORN TO before me this__lath___day of ﬁ 12
My ission expires " f=25«59 Notary Public.

Kenneth G. Fischer,

PLUGGING
HLF  SEC e T34 RISwW

BOOK PAGE..2.1. LINE.27...

ELEZT PP

SYYY



Platt No. 1

Lo¢: Ctr. SE NE

Sec: 6=34S-15W
Barber County, Kansas - :

Company: Honaker-Davis Drlg. Co., et al

Contractor:

DRILLERS' LOG

Honaker-Davis Drlg. Co.

Comm: 9-23-57
Comp: 10-16-57
Rotary Total Depth: .5300'
Casing: 8-5/8" at 902°'
D &A
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0
160
910

1511
1850
3500
3650
4080
4160
4215
4245
4405
4610
5100
5102
5120
5235
5285
5300

100

910
1511
1850
3500
3650
4080
4160
4215

- 4245

4405
4510

5100

5102
5120
5235
5285
5300

Sand
Red Bed
Shale & Gyp

Shale & Shells

Lime & Shale
Shale & Lime

.Lime & Shale
- Lime :

Lime & Shale
Lime

Lime & Shale
Lime

Lime & Shale
Chert

Lime & Chert
Lime '

- Lime & Shale

Lime
Total Rotary Depth

8-5/8" casing cemented at
902' with 450 sacks cement
and 2% calcium chloride.

D &A

I certify that this is the true and correct copy of

the above log to the best of my knowledge.

H. S. Forbes

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 18th day of

October, 1957.

Kenneth G, Fischer, Notary Public

My commission expires: 6-25-59
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